
OJ/S S101
30/05/2012
166731-2012-EN

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

1/2

30/05/2012 S101
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

1/2

This notice in TED website: http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:166731-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML

RS-Belgrade: strengthening the rule of law in Serbia — component II: establishment
of stationary and mobile video surveillance system for state border protection

2012/S 101-166731

Location: Europe (non-EU) — Serbia

Contract award notice

Services

1. Publication reference:
EuropeAid/131331/C/SER/RS.

2. Previous publication(s) in Official Journal S:
Procurement notice:
Notice number in OJ: 2011/S 147-243265 of 3.8.2011.

3. Lot number and lot title

4. Value of the contract:
Contract number: 288304.
Value of the contract: 849 800 EUR.

5. Date of the contract award:
21.2.2012.

6. Number of tenders received:
2.

7. Overall score of chosen tender:
Technical score: 80 %.
Financial score: 20 %.

8. Name, address and nationality of successful tenderer:
Official name of the leader: S.C. Teamnet International SA. 
Nationality of the leader: Romania.
Splaiul Independentei 319, River Place, River View House, 8th Floor, 6th District, Bucharest, ROMANIA.
Official name of others; nationality of others:
1. S.C. Asesoft International SA; Romania,
2. S.C. XOR IT Systems S.R.L.; Romania.

9. Duration of contract:
18 months.

10. Contracting authority:
European Union, represented by the European Commission, on behalf of and for the account of the beneficiary
country, Belgrade, SERBIA.

11. Legal basis:
Council Regulation (EC) No 1085/2006 of 17.7.2006.

12. Date of dispatch of this notice:

http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:166731-2012:TEXT:EN:HTML
http://ted.europa.eu/udl?uri=TED:NOTICE:243265-2011:TEXT:EN:HTML


OJ/S S101
30/05/2012
166731-2012-EN

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

2/2

30/05/2012 S101
http://ted.europa.eu/TED

External aid programmes - Service contract
- Contract award - Restricted procedure

Supplement to the Official Journal of the European Union

2/2

15.5.2012.


